
 
 
 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 
BOARD POSITION 

2026-2027 

 

EMAIL 

 

Saladino   Linda   President    lasjes@comcast.net 

Hall    Lonny  Vice President   lch@mac.com 

Gaboardi   MaryAnn  Recording Secretary  cmgaboardi@comcast.net 

Walsh   Dina   Treasurer    dwalsh@pineshoresartassociation.org 

___________   _________  Asst. Treasurer   _____________ 

Hall    Lonny  Past President   lch@mac.com 

Van Ness   Joette  Recording Secretary  newmexicolover@msn.com 

----------------  ______  Chair Finance   -------------------- 

Metz    Donna  Trustee at Large   DonnaMetz61@gmail.com    
    

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

Blum    Linda   Membership   lblum@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Esposito   Sally   Education    sesposito@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Blum    Linda   Scholarships   lblum@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Smith   Alex   Childrens’ Classes    

Sauchelli   Andrea  Children’s Classes  asauchelli@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Moyer   Laura   Education Registrar  PSAARegistrar@gmail.com 



 
 
Millar   Dennis  Website    dfmillar@gmail;.com 

Ransome   Donna  Newsletter    dransome@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Blum    Linda   Hospitality    lblum@pineshoresartassociation.org 

Gaboardi   MaryAnn  Historian    cmgaboardi@comcast.net 

Bausmith   Irene   Gallery Director   ibbausmith@gmail.com 

Saladino   Linda   Volunteers/POP   lasjes5@comcast.net 

Hartelius   Paul   Grants/Finances   pvh3dwh@aol.com 

Mueller   Willy   Sunshine    willsue9134@aol.com 

Gaboardi   MaryAnn  Museum Trips   cmgaboardi@comcast.net 

 

 

JOB FUNCTIONS 

_________________    Computer Maintenance ____________________ 

_________________    Maintenance   _____________________ 

Ristow   Shelley  Librarian    chrisristow@yahoo.com 

Blum    Linda   Phone Messages   lblum@pineshoresartassociation.org 

  

 

 

 



 
 

MONITORS FOR DROP-IN SESSIONS 

Hartelius   Paul   Thursday Evening Portraits pvh3dwh@aol.com 

Saladino   Linda   Thursday DYOT   lasjes5@comcast.net 

Willen   Nancy  Friday AM at Tuckerton  NancyL795@gmail.com 

Whelan   Barbara  Friday PM at Manahawkin barbarafortheloveofgodsword@yahoo.com 

       Alcohol Inks 

 

 

 

 

 


